stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
1A
RIGAL CHRISTIAN
798848N
SOUILLAC
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 5 5 2 33 33
2 10 9 7 6 4 4 40 73
3 9 7 6 4 3 M 29 102
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 151
5 9 9 6 6 6 6 42 193
6 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 236
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 6 6 4 4 37 37
2 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 78
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 122
4 10X 9 6 6 5 3 39 161
5 10X 8 7 6 6 4 41 202
6 9 8 6 5 4 3 35 237
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 473

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
1B
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
603824F
NEGREPELISSE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 101
3 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 152
4 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 197
5 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 243
6 10X 9 9 8 6 5 47 290
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46
2 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 93
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 145
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 194
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 245
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 293
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 583

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
1C
COMMUNAUDAT YOLANDE
626767U
FRONTIGNAN
T3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 105
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 157
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 211
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 268
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 322
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 322
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 52
2 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 109
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 162
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 219
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 269
6 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 316
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 11 Total points 638

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
2A
BONNET MARTINE
911171D
LUNION
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 99
3 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 149
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 201
5 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 250
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 299
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 103
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 153
4 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 203
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 252
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 302
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X =~ 13 Total 10X 4 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
2B
CRAMET MATHILDE
028710G
SAMATAN
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 3 M 29 29
2 9 8 6 5 4 2 34 63
3 8 8 7 4 4 2 33 96
4 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 134
5 8 8 6 5 3 2 32 166
6 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 202
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 5 5 4 40 40
2 10 9 7 5 4 M 35 75
3 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 123
4 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 166
5 9 9 9 8 6 3 44 210
6 9 8 6 4 4 2 33 243
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 445

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
2C
SONNET ALAIN
643714P
AUCH
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 111
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 165
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 219
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 274
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 332
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 332
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 10 8 58 58
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 113
3 10X 10X 10X 10X 9 8 57 170
4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 225
5 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 280
6 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 333
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 9 Série 2: 333
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 14 Total points 665

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
3A
LASSOURREUILLE LIONEL
979743N
SOUILLAC
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 39
2 10 8 7 6 6 6 43 82
3 10X 10 9 8 6 6 49 131
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 180
5 10 10 8 7 6 6 47 227
6 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 274
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 42
2 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 86
3 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 126
4 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 167
5 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 212
6 8 7 7 6 6 1 35 247
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
3B
TOBIE CHRISTOPHE
937386Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 7 4 46 46
2 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 84
3 10 9 9 6 5 3 42 126
4 9 8 8 7 4 3 39 165
5 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 214
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 265
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 99
3 9 9 9 9 6 6 48 147
4 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 185
5 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 229
6 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 271
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 536

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
3C
VAILLE JEAN-BATISTE
920853C
PLAISANCE DU GERS
C1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 5 M 33 33
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 77
3 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 118
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 165
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 217
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 40
2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 88
3 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 135
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 187
5 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 232
6 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 276
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 547

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
4A
LEGROS LAURENT
020552P
SOUILLAC
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 91
3 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 139
4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 194
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 243
6 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 291
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 101
3 10 10 9 7 7 7 50 151
4 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 190
5 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 228
6 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 2 Total points 572

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
4B
REGNIEZ MARCEL
629772K
NEGREPELISSE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 101
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 149
4 10X 10 9 7 6 6 48 197
5 8 8 8 8 8 5 45 242
6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 295
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 51
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 99
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 148
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 199
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 248
6 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 598

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
4C
COMMUNAUDAT JEAN-PHILIPPE
367044L
FRONTIGNAN
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 109
3 10X 10X 9 9 9 5 52 161
4 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 216
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 270
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 324
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 324
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 113
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 165
4 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 217
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 271
6 10X 10 10 9 7 7 53 324
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 8 Total points 648

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
5A
LASSUS CHANTAL
280328E
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 48
2 10X 9 9 7 5 5 45 93
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 146
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 199
5 10 9 9 9 7 3 47 246
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 291
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 2 46 46
2 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 86
3 10X 8 7 7 6 6 44 130
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 179
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 223
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 264
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 555

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
5B
PIGNARRE ELISABETH
924580D
AUCH
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 4 4 2 26 26
2 10 8 8 5 4 4 39 65
3 10 9 8 7 6 M 40 105
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 147
5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 187
6 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 226
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 84
3 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 125
4 8 8 6 3 M M 25 150
5 9 7 5 5 3 2 31 181
6 9 9 8 6 5 2 39 220
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 220
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 446

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
5C
NAUDY CHANTAL
204128D
FRONTON
T3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 100
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 151
4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 203
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 257
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 313
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 103
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 157
4 10X 10 10 9 9 5 53 210
5 10X 9 9 9 9 5 51 261
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 316
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 7 Total points 629

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
6A
RUOP SOPHIE
935803C
AUCH
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 91
3 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 136
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 186
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 234
6 10 9 9 9 6 5 48 282
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 10 8 6 6 3 43 91
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 141
4 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 181
5 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 225
6 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 558

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
6B
MOUYNET VALERIE
768275G
BLAGNAC
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 111
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 167
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 218
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 271
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 323
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 323
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 41
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 95
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 143
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 193
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 244
6 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 296
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 3 Total points 619

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
6C
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
952533M
MURET
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 111
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 165
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 220
5 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 270
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 327
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 109
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 162
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 217
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 273
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 328
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 328
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 8 Total points 655

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
7A
PASNON QUENTIN
719918V
BLAGNAC
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 97
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 146
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 200
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 254
6 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 302
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 105
3 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 155
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 207
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 258
6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 308
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 308
Total 10+410X | 11 Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
/B
ITHURRALDE MATEO
962521U
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10X 9 8 8 6 4 45 90
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 3 49 139
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 185
5 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 233
6 10X 9 7 6 6 5 43 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 95
3 10 10 8 6 5 4 43 138
4 10 9 8 8 7 M 42 180
5 8 8 6 6 5 5 38 218
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 263
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 539

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
7C
PELLEJA ALEXIS
940141T
SOREDE
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 102
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 159
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 215
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 267
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 320
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 112
3 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 167
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 222
5 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 276
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 331
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 331
Total 10+10X = 24  Total 10X 9 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
8A
PAILLUSSON JEAN
788764C
AGDE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 6 6 48 48
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 99
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 150
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 203
5 10 10 8 8 6 6 48 251
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 308
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 308
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 106
3 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 156
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 208
5 10 10 10 9 7 5 51 259
6 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 303
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 15  Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
8C
GABAS JEANPAUL
304407C
AUCH
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 102
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 151
4 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 208
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 260
6 10 9 8 8 7 1 43 303
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10 10 8 7 7 7 49 97
3 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 146
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 193
5 10 10 9 8 5 M 42 235
6 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 288
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 16  Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
9A
DUCH PASCAL
022226]
CUGNAUX
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 8 4 47 90
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 139
4 10X 10 9 9 7 3 48 187
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 236
6 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 283
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 6 5 4 42 42
2 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 91
3 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 134
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 181
5 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 230
6 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 275
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 558

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
9B
DANCY LEO
820499X
RODEZ
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 44
2 10 8 6 5 2 2 33 77
3 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 120
4 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 158
5 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 204
6 8 6 6 6 6 3 35 239
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 7 7 6 41 41
2 10 9 9 7 7 3 45 86
3 10X 10 8 6 6 6 46 132
4 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 170
5 10X 8 8 6 5 5 42 212
6 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 502

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
9C
CABRERA PIERRE
884519]
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 7 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 108
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 164
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 215
5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 269
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 323
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 323
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 7 56 110
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 166
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 222
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 277
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 329
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 329
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 8 Total points 652

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
10A
LAYDIER CHRISTIAN
841311U
MURET
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 42
2 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 85
3 10 8 8 6 6 3 41 126
4 10 10 9 8 6 6 49 175
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 223
6 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 261
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 7 4 47 47
2 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 89
3 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 132
4 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 178
5 8 7 7 7 5 4 38 216
6 9 8 8 7 4 4 40 256
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
10B
BINOIS NATHALIE
020548K
SOUILLAC
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 4 M 30 30
2 8 7 7 7 6 2 37 67
3 9 8 6 6 4 3 36 103
4 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 140
5 10 10 9 6 4 1 40 180
6 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 227
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 5 4 1 34 34
2 9 8 7 7 6 1 38 72
3 8 8 8 5 3 2 34 106
4 8 7 5 4 3 M 27 133
5 9 8 7 7 6 2 39 172
6 10 7 7 5 4 3 36 208
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 208
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 435

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
10C
BANQUET JOSUE
896199E
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
C1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10X 8 8 8 7 7 48 95
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 151
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 207
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 260
6 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 311
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 106
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 159
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 214
5 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 266
6 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 317
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 7 Total points 628

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
11A
MIGNON JEROME
283822C
MURET
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 106
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 161
4 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 216
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 271
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 324
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 324
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 114
3 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 171
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 221
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 273
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 326
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 326
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 7 Total points 650

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
11B
PICHON STEPHANIE
991721H
VIVIEZ
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 6 6 4 4 37 37
2 7 5 4 2 1 1 20 57
3 10 9 8 3 2 1 33 90
4 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 131
5 9 8 6 3 2 1 29 160
6 8 6 5 5 4 3 31 191
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 5 4 3 34 34
2 10X 9 8 6 4 4 41 75
3 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 125
4 9 7 7 6 5 3 37 162
5 9 8 7 7 2 M 33 195
6 9 8 8 4 4 3 36 231
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Total points 422

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20
DEPART 2

11C
NICOLAS OLIVIER
974349A

AUCH
T2HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 57

2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 111

3 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 170

4 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 229

5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 284

6 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 341
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 341
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56

2 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 111

3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 168

4 10X 10X 10X 10X 10 9 59 227

5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 284

6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 339
Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 339
Total 10+10X 40 Total 10X 14 Total points 680

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
12A
GRAVIER ELYASIM
421187M
MENDE
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 7 7 7 7 7 45 91
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 135
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 188
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 238
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 284
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 91
3 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 143
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 196
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 245
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 299
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Total points 583

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
12B
PUECH LUDOVIC
042247W
NEGREPELISSE
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 43
2 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 82
3 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 129
4 8 8 7 7 7 2 39 168
5 9 8 6 5 5 3 36 204
6 8 8 7 5 5 5 38 242
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 6 3 40 40
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 87
3 10X 10 7 7 6 2 42 129
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 178
5 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 220
6 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 504

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
12C
GUIDET-CASSARD ETHANN
017832H
BEZIERS
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 8 6 5 5 1 34 83
3 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 123
4 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 156
5 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 206
6 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 248
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 5 5 1 34 34
2 9 9 9 7 4 2 40 74
3 10 9 6 6 5 5 41 115
4 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 159
5 10X 9 7 7 5 5 43 202
6 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 239
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 487

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
13A
BERGES LYSE
941152S
MIRANDE
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 101
3 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 150
4 7 7 7 7 6 5 39 189
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 232
6 10 8 7 6 6 M 37 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 5 2 40 40
2 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 91
3 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 137
4 9 9 9 6 6 6 45 182
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 228
6 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 274
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 543

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
13C
SIMON DELPHINE
0429637
SOUILLAC
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 40
2 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 78
3 10 8 8 7 5 4 42 120
4 10 8 6 6 6 2 38 158
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 205
6 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 247
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 42
2 9 8 8 7 4 M 36 78
3 8 7 6 5 3 3 32 110
4 8 5 5 4 4 4 30 140
5 7 6 3 3 3 2 24 164
6 9 7 6 4 4 M 30 194
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 194
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 441

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
14A
NICOLAS ANNA
981534K
AUCH
B1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 1 1 M M 13 13
2 10 9 6 3 2 M 30 43
3 7 7 6 5 4 3 32 75
4 7 6 6 3 3 M 25 100
5 9 4 2 1 M M 16 116
6 9 8 5 2 1 M 25 141
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 141
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 4 2 1 26 26
2 9 9 8 6 4 3 39 65
3 5 4 3 2 M M 14 79
4 9 8 8 5 4 1 35 114
5 10X 9 8 4 4 3 38 152
6 5 5 3 1 1 M 15 167
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 167
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 308

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
14B
PLANET SASHA
978108L
CASTELNAUDARY
B1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 102
3 9 9 9 8 7 3 45 147
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 199
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 247
6 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 294
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 101
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 153
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 202
5 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 253
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 299
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 593

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
14C
BONNAFE MATIS
003936D
MONTECH
B1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 43
2 10X 7 6 5 4 2 34 77
3 10X 9 8 7 5 4 43 120
4 10 9 7 5 3 M 34 154
5 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 203
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 257
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 M 46 46
2 8 8 8 8 6 M 38 84
3 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 116
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 163
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 214
6 10X 8 8 8 7 4 45 259
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 259
Total 10+410X = 10  Total 10X 5 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
15A
BARILLOT MARTIN
027638S
GRAMAT
B1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 8 8 6 6 6 44 99
3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 147
4 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 193
5 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 247
6 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 291
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 4 52 52
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 99
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 145
4 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 192
5 10 9 8 8 4 3 42 234
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 280
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X =~ 14  Total 10X 5 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
15B
SALTYSIUK VARVARA
020772D
MENDE
B1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 5 4 3 33 33
2 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 73
3 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 110
4 8 8 5 5 4 4 34 144
5 8 8 6 6 5 2 35 179
6 7 7 6 6 5 5 36 215
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 5 5 2 37 37
2 10X 8 4 4 4 1 31 68
3 10 8 8 6 1 M 33 101
4 9 8 8 5 5 4 39 140
5 8 7 6 5 1 M 27 167
6 9 6 5 2 1 M 23 190
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 190
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 405

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
16A
MAS LEA
937372H
CASTELNAUDARY
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 43
2 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 86
3 10X 10 8 7 7 4 46 132
4 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 183
5 10 10 7 6 5 5 43 226
6 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 266
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 2 40 40
2 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 84
3 10 10 8 6 6 5 45 129
4 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 178
5 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 216
6 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 257
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 2 Total points 523

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
16B
CHAMPLAINE CATHERINE
740559F
LUNEL
T1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 50
2 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 96
3 9 8 8 6 6 2 39 135
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 183
5 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 233
6 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 4 2 41 41
2 10 10 7 7 6 6 46 87
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 133
4 10 10 9 7 7 3 46 179
5 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 222
6 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 260
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 536

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
16C
CATEL FABRICE
804022M
SOUILLAC
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 107
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 158
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 207
5 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 252
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 303
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 102
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 150
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 195
5 10 9 9 9 7 4 48 243
6 10X 9 7 6 6 6 44 287
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 590

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
17A
DESPEYROUX LAN
263890M
GRAMAT
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 37
2 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 87
3 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 123
4 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 167
5 10X 9 9 9 6 5 48 215
6 8 7 6 5 5 2 33 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 8 6 6 3 3 35 84
3 9 7 6 5 3 2 32 116
4 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 162
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 204
6 9 8 6 5 5 4 37 241
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 489

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
17B
TRIGEAUD JOEL
892977C
MIRANDE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 5 5 3 34 34
2 9 6 5 4 4 M 28 62
3 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 100
4 8 7 6 5 5 M 31 131
5 8 8 7 6 6 1 36 167
6 9 8 7 6 4 1 35 202
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 5 5 M 33 33
2 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 73
3 8 7 6 6 6 6 39 112
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 156
5 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 195
6 9 7 4 4 2 1 27 222
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 424

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
17C
CADEILLAN NOEL
261294R
SAMATAN
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 116
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 169
4 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 224
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 280
6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 338
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 338
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10X 10X 10X 9 9 9 57 112
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 167
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 223
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 279
6 10X 10X 10 10 10 8 58 337
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 337
Total 10+10X 33 Total 10X 13 Total points 675

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
18A
JESUS DIEGO
886525P
SOUILLAC
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 110
3 10 10 9 8 8 4 49 159
4 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 208
5 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 257
6 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 310
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 310
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 103
3 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 151
4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 202
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 254
6 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 308
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 308
Total 10+410X | 19  Total 10X 6 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
18B
ROUCOU PIERRE
017978S
BLAGNAC
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 5 4 43 43
2 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 85
3 10X 10X 10 9 8 6 53 138
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 192
5 10 8 8 8 8 5 47 239
6 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 287
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 5 5 4 37 37
2 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 86
3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 131
4 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 176
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 220
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 268
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 555

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
18C
BEDEAU MICHEL
744087R
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 107
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 163
4 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 220
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 278
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 333
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 333
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 112
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 166
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 222
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 276
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 330
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 330
Total 10+10X 29 Total 10X 12 Total points 663

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
19A
JESUS CLAUDIA
987692D
SOUILLAC
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 93
3 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 143
4 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 186
5 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 236
6 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 281
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 46
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 95
3 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 137
4 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 178
5 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 220
6 7 7 7 5 5 3 34 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
19B
COUJOULOU ALBAN
962512]
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 5 1 36 36
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 79
3 9 9 9 6 3 2 38 117
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 164
5 10 7 7 7 6 4 41 205
6 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 247
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 40
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 87
3 10 8 5 4 4 M 31 118
4 10X 9 9 8 8 4 48 166
5 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 214
6 8 6 6 6 4 M 30 244
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
19C
BERGES DAVID
981528D
MIRANDE
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 106
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 161
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 218
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 274
6 10X 10 10 10 8 8 56 330
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 330
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 112
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 165
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 222
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 275
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 330
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 330
Total 10+410X | 25  Total 10X 6 Total points |2

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
20A
D OLIVEIRA REZE ERIC
310035V
CAHORS
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 94
3 10 8 8 8 6 3 43 137
4 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 182
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 232
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 280
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 9 7 7 7 6 2 38 93
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 143
4 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 187
5 10X 8 7 7 6 6 44 231
6 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 274
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 554

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
20B
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
PAMIERS
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 99
3 10X 9 8 8 7 M 42 141
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 194
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 245
6 10 9 8 7 6 M 40 285
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 46
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 99
3 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 142
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 198
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 247
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 299
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Total points 584

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
20C
MORDANT LEA
808951V
PERPIGNAN
T1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 7 7 7 49 49
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 100
3 10 9 9 8 7 2 45 145
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 199
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 249
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 305
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 99
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 151
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 204
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 255
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 305
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 305
Total 10+410X ~ 13 Total 10X 4 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
21A
CRIQUET SEBASTIEN
790846R
MENDE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 98
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 145
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 192
5 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 240
6 10 9 9 7 6 3 44 284
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 6 5 46 46
2 10 7 7 7 6 5 42 88
3 10X 10 9 8 7 2 46 134
4 8 7 7 7 7 5 41 175
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 219
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 268
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 552

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
21B
GARRABE MARLYSE
613680U
BLAGNAC
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 99
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 153
4 9 9 9 9 9 3 48 201
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 252
6 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 304
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 91
3 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 137
4 10X 8 7 7 7 7 46 183
5 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 232
6 10X 10 6 6 5 1 38 270
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 5 Total points 574

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
21C
BEAUCHAUD PIERRE
936111M
FRONTIGNAN
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 107
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 162
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 216
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 273
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 331
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 115
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 172
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 230
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 283
6 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 341
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 341
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 9 Total points 672

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
22A
HEQUET MARINE
925625P
AUCH
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 9 8 7 54 54
2 10 9 7 5 4 M 35 89
3 8 8 8 7 5 3 39 128
4 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 175
5 9 8 6 6 5 3 37 212
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 258
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 7 7 7 3 44 44
2 10X 7 7 6 6 5 41 85
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 129
4 10X 8 8 7 7 5 45 174
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 221
6 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 270
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 6 Total points 528

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
22B
TORRAILLE AMELIE
888495F
PLAISANCE DU GERS
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 9 8 8 7 7 2 41 89
3 10 9 9 7 6 1 42 131
4 10 8 8 6 5 5 42 173
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 220
6 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 260
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 45
2 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 83
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 133
4 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 175
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 221
6 9 9 8 5 5 5 41 262
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 522

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
22C
IZA PHILIPPE
920847W
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 106
3 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 159
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 215
5 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 270
6 10X 10 10 9 9 5 53 323
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 323
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 111
3 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 166
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 221
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 275
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 329
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 329
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 7 Total points 652

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
23A
VA JEAN CLAUDE
021894Y
BLAGNAC
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 96
3 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 142
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 191
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 243
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 297
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 102
3 10X 10X 10X 9 9 8 56 158
4 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 208
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 260
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 313
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 313
Total 10+410X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
23B
ANDRE STEVEN
464789F
AGDE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 107
3 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 160
4 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 214
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 267
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 321
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 108
3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 160
4 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 208
5 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 257
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 307
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 3 Total points 628

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
23C
GUIARD FRANCK
987375]
PAMIERS
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 95
3 9 7 7 7 4 1 35 130
4 9 8 8 6 6 M 37 167
5 9 9 6 6 3 M 33 200
6 10X 10 9 6 5 4 44 244
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 10X 10 9 9 6 3 47 95
3 8 6 4 3 2 M 23 118
4 10X 10 9 8 6 6 49 167
5 7 7 6 6 6 M 32 199
6 10 9 9 7 M M 35 234
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 234
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 478

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
24A
CAUBIN JEROME
817042P
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 42
2 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 83
3 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 125
4 10 8 8 7 7 3 43 168
5 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 215
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 258
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 40
2 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 83
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 132
4 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 181
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 232
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 283
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 541

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
24B
GARAYT BAPTISTE
033435T
CAHORS
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 42
2 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 80
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 129
4 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 171
5 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 220
6 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 260
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 97
3 10X 9 9 7 7 5 47 144
4 10X 10 8 7 5 1 41 185
5 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 232
6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 280
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 540

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
24C
MARTINEZ LUCAS
972611L
PAMIERS
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 6 5 5 39 39
2 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 84
3 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 124
4 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 166
5 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 204
6 10X 9 9 7 7 4 46 250
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 94
3 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 138
4 10 9 7 6 5 5 42 180
5 8 7 7 6 5 1 34 214
6 10 10 8 7 6 5 46 260
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X | 5 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
25A
ALBOUY CLAUDE
9196087
VIVIEZ
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 7 7 5 47 47
2 10 9 6 5 4 4 38 85
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 139
4 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 186
5 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 229
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 275
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 91
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 139
4 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 177
5 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 221
6 9 8 8 5 5 4 39 260
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
25B
JESUS BRUNO
886522L
SOUILLAC
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 109
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 162
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 218
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 271
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 325
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 106
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 159
4 10X 10X 10X 10 8 8 56 215
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 265
6 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 317
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 6 Total points 642

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
25C
CAPPOT VERONIQUE
310790R
CAHORS
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 94
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 145
4 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 189
5 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 239
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 283
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 47
2 9 8 8 7 3 M 35 82
3 10X 10 9 8 7 4 48 130
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 178
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 231
6 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 559

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
26A
BOISSON PHILIPPE
594921D
RODEZ
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 10X 10X 10 8 7 5 50 97
3 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 147
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 197
5 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 243
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 292
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 6 6 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 96
3 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 141
4 10X 10X 10 8 8 6 52 193
5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 245
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 298
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 6 Total points 590

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
26B
MICHENET ERIC
932453L
CASTRES
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 8 7 55 55
2 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 114
3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 162
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 217
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 271
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 325
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 103
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 155
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 208
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 265
6 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 315
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 7 Total points 640

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
27A
LEGRAND DIDIER
035775L
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 3 46 46
2 8 7 6 6 6 6 39 85
3 8 8 8 6 6 1 37 122
4 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 164
5 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 205
6 10 9 8 7 5 3 42 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 43
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 87
3 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 129
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 171
5 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 211
6 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 247
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 494

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
27B
MOSETTICH KARINE
0188137
ST GENIES
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 103
3 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 148
4 10X 10 10 8 7 7 52 200
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 250
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 297
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 5 51 51
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 99
3 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 149
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 202
5 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 252
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 300
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 597

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
27C
BONNAFE ROMAIN
003935C
MONTECH
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 38
2 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 81
3 9 7 6 6 6 6 40 121
4 10 9 7 6 3 2 37 158
5 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 202
6 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 239
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 9 8 6 4 4 4 35 86
3 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 129
4 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 171
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 217
6 9 9 8 8 7 1 42 259
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 498

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
28A
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
648810D
PAMIERS
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 98
3 8 8 8 6 6 6 42 140
4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 186
5 10 9 8 6 6 4 43 229
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 100
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 148
4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 200
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 250
6 10X 10X 10 8 8 7 53 303
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 4 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
28B
LEGRAND ISABELLE
036894C
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 96
3 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 135
4 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 174
5 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 221
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 50
2 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 90
3 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 136
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 185
5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 231
6 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 271
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 539

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




stelsarrasin TAE International 2/07/20

DEPART 2
28C
GAYRAL MATTHIEU
030398S
MURET
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 102
3 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 157
4 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 205
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 255
6 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 305
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 107
3 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 151
4 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 196
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 247
6 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 296
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X =~ 15  Total 10X 5 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







